
Thursday, July 19, 2018TS-PCC Overall Results

Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Division AgeM/F %

1 Adame, Jim (44) 23.40 28.29 32.90 17.88102.47Pistol Caliber Carbine 100%M

2 John, Sam (50) 17.22 38.85 31.32 18.68106.07Pistol Caliber Carbine 97%M

3 Higby, Caleb (23) 32.94 28.52 33.92 21.06116.44Pistol Caliber Carbine 88%M

4 Pavek, Chris (25) 25.88 36.29 39.41 23.94125.52Pistol Caliber Carbine 82%M

5 Shnook, Jeff (38) 21.59 44.18 39.96 20.85126.58Pistol Caliber Carbine 81%M

6 Bhella, Richard (18) 20.60 40.28 35.89 36.02132.79Pistol Caliber Carbine 77%M

7 Lage, Richard (27) 25.46 43.62 48.36 22.86140.30Pistol Caliber Carbine 73%M

8 A, Ron (17) 32.13 43.81 43.75 23.10142.79Pistol Caliber Carbine 72%M

9 Sabia, Mutha (14) 26.24 42.36 50.91 23.44142.95Pistol Caliber Carbine 72%M

10 Raber, Lauren (43) 39.40 40.42 44.38 22.20146.40Pistol Caliber Carbine 70%M

11 , Patski (16) 25.22 43.92 49.67 27.79146.60Pistol Caliber Carbine 70%M

12 King, Carl (22) 24.53 61.30 43.70 18.07147.60Pistol Caliber Carbine 69%M

13 Collins, Chris (1) 25.25 65.78 39.02 21.60151.65Pistol Caliber Carbine 68%M

14 Gallesos, Phillip (42) 26.99 54.31 50.96 25.90158.16Pistol Caliber Carbine 65%M

15 Fuchs, Ron (48) 19.61 30.85 37.58 70.52158.56Pistol Caliber Carbine 65%M

16 Thompson, Paul (3) 30.03 37.38 71.05 20.52158.98Pistol Caliber Carbine 64%M

17 Tanner, Ronnie (7) 26.24 47.01 63.75 30.55167.55Pistol Caliber Carbine 61%M

18 Amagsila, Dana (8) 24.47 77.36 39.22 31.70172.75Pistol Caliber Carbine 59%M

19 Gardener, Mark (21) 33.36 54.00 56.99 29.65174.00Pistol Caliber Carbine 59%M

20 Wegener, Jeff (20) 28.17 39.90 74.38 33.04175.49Pistol Caliber Carbine 58%M

21 Drake, Larry (30) 72.15 43.44 49.00 22.47187.06Pistol Caliber Carbine 55%M

22 Berkebile, Karl (2) 52.47 50.30 56.26 28.83187.86Pistol Caliber Carbine 55%M

23 Verhaeche, Nick (40) 37.19 57.14 74.00 31.84200.17Pistol Caliber Carbine 51%M

24 Mowery, Gary (11) 51.90 53.66 62.80 38.69207.05Limited Shotgun 49%M

25 Brandt, David (10) 39.59 53.15 76.33 41.86210.93Limited Shotgun 49%M

26 Smith, Morley (37) 44.67 57.74 80.77 31.08214.26Pistol Caliber Carbine 48%M

27 Conner, Jim (19) 37.44 60.46 59.75 58.34215.99Pistol Caliber Carbine 47%M

28 Pixler, Mark (31) 44.23 60.15 95.95 23.47223.80Pistol Caliber Carbine 46%M

29 Fry, Joshua (47) 29.08 43.93 37.21 119.39229.61Pistol Caliber Carbine 45%M

30 Stevens, Jeremiah (41) 78.23 64.87 45.70 42.26231.06Pistol Caliber Carbine 44%M

31 Amagsila, John (9) 59.65 63.33 72.70 37.88233.56Pistol Caliber Carbine 44%M

32 Stieber, Jason (29) 48.01 52.56 98.61 40.62239.80Pump Shotgun 43%M

33 Clyde, Tom (33) 48.04 75.78 48.22 69.93241.97Limited Shotgun 42%M

34 Judd, David (15) 46.84 80.32 79.41 38.46245.03Pistol Caliber Carbine 42%M

35 Rolle, Cliff (26) 43.24 85.66 75.76 55.02259.68Limited Shotgun 39%M

36 Weinstein, Lee (24) 40.37 146.95 51.03 28.47266.82Pistol Caliber Carbine 38%M

37 Young, Lee (39) 44.26 84.65 95.31 46.63270.85Pistol Caliber Carbine 38%M

38 Brown, Ken (28) 28.94 118.27 88.72 35.87271.80Pistol Caliber Carbine 38%M

39 Wheeler, Joe (36) 62.27 84.03 77.55 67.87291.72Limited Shotgun 35%M

40 Smith, Brian (45) 48.02 81.58 112.34 59.48301.42Limited Shotgun 34%M

41 Logan, Thomas (34) 97.61 66.43 100.53 41.56306.13Open Shotgun 33%M

42 Walters, Gary (13) 61.49 84.22 87.72 73.99307.42Pump Shotgun 33%M

43 Forgue, Richard (5) 54.01 97.10 123.66 59.57334.34Pistol Caliber Carbine 31%M

44 Behnke, Steve (35) 45.14 87.79 149.64 56.66339.23Pistol Caliber Carbine 30%M

45 Smith, Connor (46) 64.64 97.80 117.09 64.19343.72Pump Shotgun 30%M

46 Wagner, Bob (32) 37.69 206.82 64.80 35.81345.12Open Shotgun 30%M
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Thursday, July 19, 2018TS-PCC Overall Results

Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Division AgeM/F %

47 Ullrich, Wayne (49) 31.17 42.38 282.12 31.25386.92Pistol Caliber Carbine 26%M

48 Ellis, Holmes (4) 56.86 161.37 136.08 80.13434.44Pistol Caliber Carbine 24%M

49 Gregus, Mike (6) 278.50 77.76 100.55 43.09499.90Pistol Caliber Carbine 20%M

50 Fisher, Pat (12) 36.12 500.00 59.68 60.30656.10Pistol Caliber Carbine 16%M
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Thursday, July 19, 2018TS-PCC Division Results

Open ShotgunDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Logan, Thomas (34) 97.61 66.43 100.53 41.56306.13 100.00%M

2 Wagner, Bob (32) 37.69 206.82 64.80 35.81345.12 88.70%M

Limited ShotgunDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Mowery, Gary (11) 51.90 53.66 62.80 38.69207.05 100.00%M

2 Brandt, David (10) 39.59 53.15 76.33 41.86210.93 98.16%M

3 Clyde, Tom (33) 48.04 75.78 48.22 69.93241.97 85.57%M

4 Rolle, Cliff (26) 43.24 85.66 75.76 55.02259.68 79.73%M

5 Wheeler, Joe (36) 62.27 84.03 77.55 67.87291.72 70.98%M

6 Smith, Brian (45) 48.02 81.58 112.34 59.48301.42 68.69%M

Pump ShotgunDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Stieber, Jason (29) 48.01 52.56 98.61 40.62239.80 100.00%M

2 Walters, Gary (13) 61.49 84.22 87.72 73.99307.42 78.00%M

3 Smith, Connor (46) 64.64 97.80 117.09 64.19343.72 69.77%M

Pistol Caliber CarbinDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Adame, Jim (44) 23.40 28.29 32.90 17.88102.47 100.00%M

2 John, Sam (50) 17.22 38.85 31.32 18.68106.07 96.61%M

3 Higby, Caleb (23) 32.94 28.52 33.92 21.06116.44 88.00%M

4 Pavek, Chris (25) 25.88 36.29 39.41 23.94125.52 81.64%M

5 Shnook, Jeff (38) 21.59 44.18 39.96 20.85126.58 80.95%M

6 Bhella, Richard (18) 20.60 40.28 35.89 36.02132.79 77.17%M

7 Lage, Richard (27) 25.46 43.62 48.36 22.86140.30 73.04%M

8 A, Ron (17) 32.13 43.81 43.75 23.10142.79 71.76%M

9 Sabia, Mutha (14) 26.24 42.36 50.91 23.44142.95 71.68%M

10 Raber, Lauren (43) 39.40 40.42 44.38 22.20146.40 69.99%M

11 , Patski (16) 25.22 43.92 49.67 27.79146.60 69.90%M

12 King, Carl (22) 24.53 61.30 43.70 18.07147.60 69.42%M

13 Collins, Chris (1) 25.25 65.78 39.02 21.60151.65 67.57%M

14 Gallesos, Phillip (42) 26.99 54.31 50.96 25.90158.16 64.79%M

15 Fuchs, Ron (48) 19.61 30.85 37.58 70.52158.56 64.63%M

16 Thompson, Paul (3) 30.03 37.38 71.05 20.52158.98 64.45%M

17 Tanner, Ronnie (7) 26.24 47.01 63.75 30.55167.55 61.16%M

18 Amagsila, Dana (8) 24.47 77.36 39.22 31.70172.75 59.32%M

19 Gardener, Mark (21) 33.36 54.00 56.99 29.65174.00 58.89%M

20 Wegener, Jeff (20) 28.17 39.90 74.38 33.04175.49 58.39%M

21 Drake, Larry (30) 72.15 43.44 49.00 22.47187.06 54.78%M

22 Berkebile, Karl (2) 52.47 50.30 56.26 28.83187.86 54.55%M

23 Verhaeche, Nick (40) 37.19 57.14 74.00 31.84200.17 51.19%M

24 Smith, Morley (37) 44.67 57.74 80.77 31.08214.26 47.83%M

25 Conner, Jim (19) 37.44 60.46 59.75 58.34215.99 47.44%M

26 Pixler, Mark (31) 44.23 60.15 95.95 23.47223.80 45.79%M

27 Fry, Joshua (47) 29.08 43.93 37.21 119.39229.61 44.63%M

28 Stevens, Jeremiah (41) 78.23 64.87 45.70 42.26231.06 44.35%M

29 Amagsila, John (9) 59.65 63.33 72.70 37.88233.56 43.87%M

30 Judd, David (15) 46.84 80.32 79.41 38.46245.03 41.82%M

31 Weinstein, Lee (24) 40.37 146.95 51.03 28.47266.82 38.40%M
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Thursday, July 19, 2018TS-PCC Division Results

Pistol Caliber CarbinDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

32 Young, Lee (39) 44.26 84.65 95.31 46.63270.85 37.83%M

33 Brown, Ken (28) 28.94 118.27 88.72 35.87271.80 37.70%M

34 Forgue, Richard (5) 54.01 97.10 123.66 59.57334.34 30.65%M

35 Behnke, Steve (35) 45.14 87.79 149.64 56.66339.23 30.21%M

36 Ullrich, Wayne (49) 31.17 42.38 282.12 31.25386.92 26.48%M

37 Ellis, Holmes (4) 56.86 161.37 136.08 80.13434.44 23.59%M

38 Gregus, Mike (6) 278.50 77.76 100.55 43.09499.90 20.50%M

39 Fisher, Pat (12) 36.12 500.00 59.68 60.30656.10 15.62%M
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Thursday, July 19, 2018TS-PCC Division Results By Class

Open ShotgunDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

Class: 

1 Logan, Thomas (34) 97.61 66.43 100.53 41.56306.13 #ErrorM

2 Wagner, Bob (32) 37.69 206.82 64.80 35.81345.12 #ErrorM

Limited ShotgunDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

Class: 

1 Mowery, Gary (11) 51.90 53.66 62.80 38.69207.05 #ErrorM

2 Brandt, David (10) 39.59 53.15 76.33 41.86210.93 #ErrorM

3 Clyde, Tom (33) 48.04 75.78 48.22 69.93241.97 #ErrorM

4 Rolle, Cliff (26) 43.24 85.66 75.76 55.02259.68 #ErrorM

5 Wheeler, Joe (36) 62.27 84.03 77.55 67.87291.72 #ErrorM

6 Smith, Brian (45) 48.02 81.58 112.34 59.48301.42 #ErrorM

Pump ShotgunDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

Class: 

1 Stieber, Jason (29) 48.01 52.56 98.61 40.62239.80 #ErrorM

2 Walters, Gary (13) 61.49 84.22 87.72 73.99307.42 #ErrorM

3 Smith, Connor (46) 64.64 97.80 117.09 64.19343.72 #ErrorM

Pistol Caliber CarbineDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

Class: 

1 Adame, Jim (44) 23.40 28.29 32.90 17.88102.47 #ErrorM

2 John, Sam (50) 17.22 38.85 31.32 18.68106.07 #ErrorM

3 Higby, Caleb (23) 32.94 28.52 33.92 21.06116.44 #ErrorM

4 Pavek, Chris (25) 25.88 36.29 39.41 23.94125.52 #ErrorM

5 Shnook, Jeff (38) 21.59 44.18 39.96 20.85126.58 #ErrorM

6 Bhella, Richard (18) 20.60 40.28 35.89 36.02132.79 #ErrorM

7 Lage, Richard (27) 25.46 43.62 48.36 22.86140.30 #ErrorM

8 A, Ron (17) 32.13 43.81 43.75 23.10142.79 #ErrorM

9 Sabia, Mutha (14) 26.24 42.36 50.91 23.44142.95 #ErrorM

10 Raber, Lauren (43) 39.40 40.42 44.38 22.20146.40 #ErrorM

11 , Patski (16) 25.22 43.92 49.67 27.79146.60 #ErrorM

12 King, Carl (22) 24.53 61.30 43.70 18.07147.60 #ErrorM

13 Collins, Chris (1) 25.25 65.78 39.02 21.60151.65 #ErrorM

14 Gallesos, Phillip (42) 26.99 54.31 50.96 25.90158.16 #ErrorM

15 Fuchs, Ron (48) 19.61 30.85 37.58 70.52158.56 #ErrorM

16 Thompson, Paul (3) 30.03 37.38 71.05 20.52158.98 #ErrorM

17 Tanner, Ronnie (7) 26.24 47.01 63.75 30.55167.55 #ErrorM

18 Amagsila, Dana (8) 24.47 77.36 39.22 31.70172.75 #ErrorM

19 Gardener, Mark (21) 33.36 54.00 56.99 29.65174.00 #ErrorM

20 Wegener, Jeff (20) 28.17 39.90 74.38 33.04175.49 #ErrorM

21 Drake, Larry (30) 72.15 43.44 49.00 22.47187.06 #ErrorM

22 Berkebile, Karl (2) 52.47 50.30 56.26 28.83187.86 #ErrorM

23 Verhaeche, Nick (40) 37.19 57.14 74.00 31.84200.17 #ErrorM

24 Smith, Morley (37) 44.67 57.74 80.77 31.08214.26 #ErrorM

25 Conner, Jim (19) 37.44 60.46 59.75 58.34215.99 #ErrorM
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Thursday, July 19, 2018TS-PCC Division Results By Class

Pistol Caliber CarbineDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

26 Pixler, Mark (31) 44.23 60.15 95.95 23.47223.80 #ErrorM

27 Fry, Joshua (47) 29.08 43.93 37.21 119.39229.61 #ErrorM

28 Stevens, Jeremiah (41) 78.23 64.87 45.70 42.26231.06 #ErrorM

29 Amagsila, John (9) 59.65 63.33 72.70 37.88233.56 #ErrorM

30 Judd, David (15) 46.84 80.32 79.41 38.46245.03 #ErrorM

31 Weinstein, Lee (24) 40.37 146.95 51.03 28.47266.82 #ErrorM

32 Young, Lee (39) 44.26 84.65 95.31 46.63270.85 #ErrorM

33 Brown, Ken (28) 28.94 118.27 88.72 35.87271.80 #ErrorM

34 Forgue, Richard (5) 54.01 97.10 123.66 59.57334.34 #ErrorM

35 Behnke, Steve (35) 45.14 87.79 149.64 56.66339.23 #ErrorM

36 Ullrich, Wayne (49) 31.17 42.38 282.12 31.25386.92 #ErrorM

37 Ellis, Holmes (4) 56.86 161.37 136.08 80.13434.44 #ErrorM

38 Gregus, Mike (6) 278.50 77.76 100.55 43.09499.90 #ErrorM

39 Fisher, Pat (12) 36.12 500.00 59.68 60.30656.10 #ErrorM
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Shooters By StageTS-PCC Thursday, July 19, 2018

Open Shotgun

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Wagner, Bob (32) 37.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0037.69 100.00%1 0.00

Logan, Thomas (34) 57.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.0097.61 38.61%2 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Logan, Thomas (34) 51.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.0066.43 100.00%1 0.00

Wagner, Bob (32) 41.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 165.00206.82 32.12%2 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Wagner, Bob (32) 64.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0064.80 100.00%1 0.00

Logan, Thomas (34) 50.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00100.53 64.46%2 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Wagner, Bob (32) 35.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035.81 100.00%1 0.00

Logan, Thomas (34) 31.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0041.56 86.16%2 0.00

Limited Shotgun

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Brandt, David (10) 39.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039.59 100.00%1 0.00

Rolle, Cliff (26) 43.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.24 91.56%2 0.00

Smith, Brian (45) 48.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0048.02 82.44%3 0.00

Clyde, Tom (33) 48.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0048.04 82.41%4 0.00

Mowery, Gary (11) 51.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0051.90 76.28%5 0.00

Wheeler, Joe (36) 62.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0062.27 63.58%6 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Brandt, David (10) 53.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0053.15 100.00%1 0.00

Mowery, Gary (11) 53.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0053.66 99.05%2 0.00

Clyde, Tom (33) 55.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0075.78 70.14%3 0.00

Smith, Brian (45) 61.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0081.58 65.15%4 0.00

Wheeler, Joe (36) 74.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0084.03 63.25%5 0.00

Rolle, Cliff (26) 65.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0085.66 62.05%6 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Clyde, Tom (33) 48.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0048.22 100.00%1 0.00

Mowery, Gary (11) 52.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0062.80 76.78%2 0.00

Rolle, Cliff (26) 75.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0075.76 63.65%3 0.00

Brandt, David (10) 76.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0076.33 63.17%4 0.00

Wheeler, Joe (36) 67.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0077.55 62.18%5 0.00

Smith, Brian (45) 92.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00112.34 42.92%6 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Mowery, Gary (11) 38.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0038.69 100.00%1 0.00

Brandt, David (10) 41.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0041.86 92.43%2 0.00

Rolle, Cliff (26) 45.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0055.02 70.32%3 0.00

Smith, Brian (45) 59.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0059.48 65.05%4 0.00

Wheeler, Joe (36) 67.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0067.87 57.01%5 0.00

Clyde, Tom (33) 49.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0069.93 55.33%6 0.00
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Shooters By StageTS-PCC Thursday, July 19, 2018

Pump Shotgun

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Stieber, Jason (29) 48.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0048.01 100.00%1 0.00

Walters, Gary (13) 61.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0061.49 78.08%2 0.00

Smith, Connor (46) 64.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0064.64 74.27%3 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Stieber, Jason (29) 52.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0052.56 100.00%1 0.00

Walters, Gary (13) 64.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0084.22 62.41%2 0.00

Smith, Connor (46) 87.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0097.80 53.74%3 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Walters, Gary (13) 72.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.0087.72 100.00%1 0.00

Stieber, Jason (29) 98.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0098.61 88.96%2 0.00

Smith, Connor (46) 97.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00117.09 74.92%3 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Stieber, Jason (29) 40.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040.62 100.00%1 0.00

Smith, Connor (46) 64.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0064.19 63.28%2 0.00

Walters, Gary (13) 53.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0073.99 54.90%3 0.00
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Shooters By StageTS-PCC Thursday, July 19, 2018

Pistol Caliber Carbine

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

John, Sam (50) 17.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017.22 100.00%1 0.00

Fuchs, Ron (48) 19.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019.61 87.81%2 0.00

Bhella, Richard (18) 20.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020.60 83.59%3 0.00

Shnook, Jeff (38) 21.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021.59 79.76%4 0.00

Adame, Jim (44) 23.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023.40 73.59%5 0.00

Amagsila, Dana (8) 24.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0024.47 70.37%6 0.00

King, Carl (22) 24.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0024.53 70.20%7 0.00

, Patski (16) 25.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025.22 68.28%8 0.00

Collins, Chris (1) 25.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025.25 68.20%9 0.00

Lage, Richard (27) 25.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025.46 67.64%10 0.00

Pavek, Chris (25) 25.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025.88 66.54%11 0.00

Sabia, Mutha (14) 26.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0026.24 65.63%12 0.00

Tanner, Ronnie (7) 26.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0026.24 65.63%13 0.00

Gallesos, Phillip (42) 26.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0026.99 63.80%14 0.00

Wegener, Jeff (20) 28.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028.17 61.13%15 0.00

Brown, Ken (28) 28.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028.94 59.50%16 0.00

Fry, Joshua (47) 29.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0029.08 59.22%17 0.00

Thompson, Paul (3) 30.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030.03 57.34%18 0.00

Ullrich, Wayne (49) 31.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0031.17 55.25%19 0.00

A, Ron (17) 32.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0032.13 53.59%20 0.00

Higby, Caleb (23) 17.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.0032.94 52.28%21 0.00

Gardener, Mark (21) 33.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033.36 51.62%22 0.00

Fisher, Pat (12) 36.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036.12 47.67%23 0.00

Verhaeche, Nick (40) 37.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0037.19 46.30%24 0.00

Conner, Jim (19) 37.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0037.44 45.99%25 0.00

Raber, Lauren (43) 39.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039.40 43.71%26 0.00

Weinstein, Lee (24) 40.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040.37 42.66%27 0.00

Pixler, Mark (31) 44.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0044.23 38.93%28 0.00

Young, Lee (39) 44.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0044.26 38.91%29 0.00

Smith, Morley (37) 44.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0044.67 38.55%30 0.00

Behnke, Steve (35) 30.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.0045.14 38.15%31 0.00

Judd, David (15) 46.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0046.84 36.76%32 0.00

Berkebile, Karl (2) 52.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0052.47 32.82%33 0.00

Forgue, Richard (5) 54.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0054.01 31.88%34 0.00

Ellis, Holmes (4) 56.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0056.86 30.28%35 0.00

Amagsila, John (9) 59.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0059.65 28.87%36 0.00

Drake, Larry (30) 72.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0072.15 23.87%37 0.00

Stevens, Jeremiah (41) 78.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0078.23 22.01%38 0.00

Gregus, Mike (6) 53.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 225.00278.50 6.18%39 0.00
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Shooters By StageTS-PCC Thursday, July 19, 2018

Pistol Caliber Carbine

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Adame, Jim (44) 28.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028.29 100.00%1 0.00

Higby, Caleb (23) 28.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028.52 99.19%2 0.00

Fuchs, Ron (48) 30.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030.85 91.70%3 0.00

Pavek, Chris (25) 36.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036.29 77.96%4 0.00

Thompson, Paul (3) 37.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0037.38 75.68%5 0.00

John, Sam (50) 38.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0038.85 72.82%6 0.00

Wegener, Jeff (20) 39.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039.90 70.90%7 0.00

Bhella, Richard (18) 40.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040.28 70.23%8 0.00

Raber, Lauren (43) 40.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040.42 69.99%9 0.00

Sabia, Mutha (14) 42.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042.36 66.78%10 0.00

Ullrich, Wayne (49) 42.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042.38 66.75%11 0.00

Drake, Larry (30) 43.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.44 65.12%12 0.00

Lage, Richard (27) 43.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.62 64.86%13 0.00

A, Ron (17) 43.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.81 64.57%14 0.00

, Patski (16) 43.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.92 64.41%15 0.00

Fry, Joshua (47) 43.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.93 64.40%16 0.00

Shnook, Jeff (38) 44.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0044.18 64.03%17 0.00

Tanner, Ronnie (7) 47.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0047.01 60.18%18 0.00

Berkebile, Karl (2) 50.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0050.30 56.24%19 0.00

Gardener, Mark (21) 54.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0054.00 52.39%20 0.00

Gallesos, Phillip (42) 54.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0054.31 52.09%21 0.00

Verhaeche, Nick (40) 57.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0057.14 49.51%22 0.00

Smith, Morley (37) 57.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0057.74 49.00%23 0.00

Pixler, Mark (31) 60.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0060.15 47.03%24 0.00

Conner, Jim (19) 60.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0060.46 46.79%25 0.00

King, Carl (22) 31.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0061.30 46.15%26 0.00

Amagsila, John (9) 53.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0063.33 44.67%27 0.00

Stevens, Jeremiah (41) 64.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0064.87 43.61%28 0.00

Collins, Chris (1) 65.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0065.78 43.01%29 0.00

Amagsila, Dana (8) 47.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0077.36 36.57%30 0.00

Gregus, Mike (6) 77.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0077.76 36.38%31 0.00

Judd, David (15) 70.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0080.32 35.22%32 0.00

Young, Lee (39) 69.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.0084.65 33.42%33 0.00

Behnke, Steve (35) 57.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0087.79 32.22%34 0.00

Forgue, Richard (5) 97.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0097.10 29.13%35 0.00

Brown, Ken (28) 43.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00118.27 23.92%36 0.00

Weinstein, Lee (24) 46.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00146.95 19.25%37 0.00

Ellis, Holmes (4) 161.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00161.37 17.53%38 0.00

Fisher, Pat (12) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00500.00 5.66%39 500.00
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Shooters By StageTS-PCC Thursday, July 19, 2018

Pistol Caliber Carbine

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

John, Sam (50) 31.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0031.32 100.00%1 0.00

Adame, Jim (44) 32.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0032.90 95.20%2 0.00

Higby, Caleb (23) 33.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033.92 92.33%3 0.00

Bhella, Richard (18) 35.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035.89 87.27%4 0.00

Fry, Joshua (47) 37.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0037.21 84.17%5 0.00

Fuchs, Ron (48) 37.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0037.58 83.34%6 0.00

Collins, Chris (1) 39.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039.02 80.27%7 0.00

Amagsila, Dana (8) 39.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039.22 79.86%8 0.00

Pavek, Chris (25) 39.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039.41 79.47%9 0.00

Shnook, Jeff (38) 24.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.0039.96 78.38%10 0.00

King, Carl (22) 28.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.0043.70 71.67%11 0.00

A, Ron (17) 43.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.75 71.59%12 0.00

Raber, Lauren (43) 44.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0044.38 70.57%13 0.00

Stevens, Jeremiah (41) 45.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0045.70 68.53%14 0.00

Lage, Richard (27) 48.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0048.36 64.76%15 0.00

Drake, Larry (30) 49.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0049.00 63.92%16 0.00

, Patski (16) 49.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0049.67 63.06%17 0.00

Sabia, Mutha (14) 50.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0050.91 61.52%18 0.00

Gallesos, Phillip (42) 50.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0050.96 61.46%19 0.00

Weinstein, Lee (24) 51.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0051.03 61.38%20 0.00

Berkebile, Karl (2) 56.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0056.26 55.67%21 0.00

Gardener, Mark (21) 56.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0056.99 54.96%22 0.00

Fisher, Pat (12) 59.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0059.68 52.48%23 0.00

Conner, Jim (19) 59.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0059.75 52.42%24 0.00

Tanner, Ronnie (7) 63.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0063.75 49.13%25 0.00

Thompson, Paul (3) 41.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0071.05 44.08%26 0.00

Amagsila, John (9) 72.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0072.70 43.08%27 0.00

Verhaeche, Nick (40) 74.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0074.00 42.32%28 0.00

Wegener, Jeff (20) 74.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0074.38 42.11%29 0.00

Judd, David (15) 54.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.0079.41 39.44%30 0.00

Smith, Morley (37) 65.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.0080.77 38.78%31 0.00

Brown, Ken (28) 88.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0088.72 35.30%32 0.00

Young, Lee (39) 65.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0095.31 32.86%33 0.00

Pixler, Mark (31) 95.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0095.95 32.64%34 0.00

Gregus, Mike (6) 80.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00100.55 31.15%35 0.00

Forgue, Richard (5) 108.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00123.66 25.33%36 0.00

Ellis, Holmes (4) 136.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00136.08 23.02%37 0.00

Behnke, Steve (35) 64.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.00149.64 20.93%38 0.00

Ullrich, Wayne (49) 57.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 225.00282.12 11.10%39 0.00
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Shooters By StageTS-PCC Thursday, July 19, 2018

Pistol Caliber Carbine

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Adame, Jim (44) 17.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017.88 100.00%1 0.00

King, Carl (22) 18.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018.07 98.95%2 0.00

John, Sam (50) 18.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018.68 95.72%3 0.00

Thompson, Paul (3) 20.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020.52 87.13%4 0.00

Shnook, Jeff (38) 20.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020.85 85.76%5 0.00

Higby, Caleb (23) 21.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021.06 84.90%6 0.00

Collins, Chris (1) 21.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021.60 82.78%7 0.00

Raber, Lauren (43) 22.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022.20 80.54%8 0.00

Drake, Larry (30) 22.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022.47 79.57%9 0.00

Lage, Richard (27) 22.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022.86 78.22%10 0.00

A, Ron (17) 23.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023.10 77.40%11 0.00

Sabia, Mutha (14) 23.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023.44 76.28%12 0.00

Pixler, Mark (31) 23.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023.47 76.18%13 0.00

Pavek, Chris (25) 23.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023.94 74.69%14 0.00

Gallesos, Phillip (42) 25.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025.90 69.03%15 0.00

, Patski (16) 27.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027.79 64.34%16 0.00

Weinstein, Lee (24) 28.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028.47 62.80%17 0.00

Berkebile, Karl (2) 28.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028.83 62.02%18 0.00

Gardener, Mark (21) 29.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0029.65 60.30%19 0.00

Tanner, Ronnie (7) 30.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030.55 58.53%20 0.00

Smith, Morley (37) 31.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0031.08 57.53%21 0.00

Ullrich, Wayne (49) 31.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0031.25 57.22%22 0.00

Amagsila, Dana (8) 31.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0031.70 56.40%23 0.00

Verhaeche, Nick (40) 31.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0031.84 56.16%24 0.00

Wegener, Jeff (20) 33.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033.04 54.12%25 0.00

Brown, Ken (28) 35.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035.87 49.85%26 0.00

Bhella, Richard (18) 36.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036.02 49.64%27 0.00

Amagsila, John (9) 37.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0037.88 47.20%28 0.00

Judd, David (15) 38.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0038.46 46.49%29 0.00

Stevens, Jeremiah (41) 42.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042.26 42.31%30 0.00

Gregus, Mike (6) 43.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.09 41.49%31 0.00

Young, Lee (39) 46.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0046.63 38.34%32 0.00

Behnke, Steve (35) 56.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0056.66 31.56%33 0.00

Conner, Jim (19) 58.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0058.34 30.65%34 0.00

Forgue, Richard (5) 59.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0059.57 30.02%35 0.00

Fisher, Pat (12) 60.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0060.30 29.65%36 0.00

Fuchs, Ron (48) 70.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0070.52 25.35%37 0.00

Ellis, Holmes (4) 65.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.0080.13 22.31%38 0.00

Fry, Joshua (47) 19.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00119.39 14.98%39 0.00
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